UNOFFICIA	AL COPY
WARRANTY DEED	Doc#. 1913317039 Fee: \$50.00
Limited Liability Company to	Edward M. Moody Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Limited Liability Company Statutory (Illinois)	Date: 05/13/2019 10:06 AM Pg: 1 of 2
1/	Dec ID 20400404626400
12	Dec ID 20190401636109 ST/CO Stamp 1-033-889-696 ST Tax \$225.00 CO Tax \$112.50
190294900319	City Stamp 1-001-318-304
THE GRANTORS, JTS DEVELOPMENT, LLC,	
a Colorado limited liability company and FRONT 9	
PROPERTIES, LLC, a Michigan limited liability	
company, for the consideration of <u>Ten and no/100</u>	
DOLLARS, and other good and valuable	
consideration in hand paid, persuant to authority	
given to the manager(s), CONVLY(S) and WARRANT(S) to: (Name and Address of Grantee)
MARGO LEWIS , an unmo 1507 E. 53rd Street, #246 Chicago, l'Ilmois 60615	umed woman
all interest in the following described Real Estat; situated in	
LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 1 FOOT 3 INCHES THEI SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 38 NO PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOI	AST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE KTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the subject to general real estate taxes not yet due and payable at the record and public and utility easements.	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20-29-219-035-0000	
Address(es) of Real Estate: 7300 S. Morgan Street, Illinois 6	50621
	2212/

An orper of Title Guaranty Fund, Inc. 1 S. Loro, J. Ste. 2400 Chu an d 4/208-4650 Recording Department

DATED this 2312 day of April , 2019.

1000/21IVM Its Manager

Its Manager

(SEAL)

1913317039 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, County of Cook, ss.

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. _

OFFICIAL Proble Public, Sta PAY Commissio May 25, 2	SEA viduals signing to the subsection to the subsection to the voluntary acts, for right of homestead	said, DO HERER g above, person foregoing instru it they signed, se r the uses and pu d.	BY CERTIF ally known to ment, appeared and delurposes there	Y that JOHN SHAW and one to be the same per red before me this day in ivered the said instruments.	n person, and
Commission expires	May 25	; ;	20 <i>20</i>	(0)	
,	9			NOTARY P	BLIC
This instrument was pre	pared by Mich	C)	(Name	Elston, Chicago, Illinois and address)	60618
	•	T	Co		
			40	T Clarts	
				15	
MAIL TO:				D SUBSEQUENT TAX	CILLS TO:
AUSTIN Jarrett L	td.				Co
SHANI JARRETT			MAI	RGO LEWIS	
(Na	me)	:		(Nam	e)
1600 GOLF ROAD, #1	200 Iress)		7300	S. MORGAN STREET (Addr	ores)
DDA)				(Audi	C55)
ROLLING MEADOW			CHIC	CAGO, IL 60621	- 17:1
(City, Sta	ite and Zip)			(City, State	c anu Zip)